ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ISIN: CA04035D1024

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:29:13

Price
0.176 USD

Difference

(2] 0.09% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA04035D1024

DAN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1747 USD
0.1803 USD
0.1695 USD
0.1759 USD
0.172908 USD
101,942
17,484.23

46

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.60

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

010

Sy

uf ""(hmf i rw

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04035D1024&ID_NOTATION=29905535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db99bab8cd2f6e83a52fc7f3900866b0ecedb6ba11922dc8291de4382a6caa66&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ac79cae922c71d51&time=1721309639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dd006c9c792ec05cb3a26fb07947ff41792620a8a7259e4fc5427116ea36b9b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f8ce387645f973b2&time=1721309639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93fc79269c3d54bce1cd7e30034ee29fedb96f71c842bb7d3ce8cfae57fd78bb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a5e8ee81c0b582e4&time=1721309639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44c1ed5124c81e35e8084ab9e3fb5889937554f1319faa7234babe63e981df62&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd4fc77270bbe17b0&time=1721309639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55e845da9506428896c6a1182f7235dbbb107b69d0b2c861912589325d4f311a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5a013ab4cabff54d&time=1721309639&tool=RSC

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:29:13

Price
0.176 USD

Difference (] 0.09% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA04035D1024
Symbol DAN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1747 USD
High 0.1803 USD
Low 0.1695 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1759 USD
VWAP 0.172908 USD
Volume (pcs) 101,942
Trading volume 17,484.23
Number of trades 46
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.88% -39.31% -37.14%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.11 -0.10
Beta 0.78 0.79 1.01
Volatility = 93.68 83.37 80.30

ERSTE

Group

0.60
0.50

0.40

0.30 f
0.20 ’f'j

.10

o
!th fh \

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.163 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:45 0.235 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:59 0.143 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.143 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:29 0.176 USD

Sy

0.180 USD (90,505
0.186 USD (110,232
0.195 USD (107,719
0.210 USD (123,447

0.321 USD (2024/01/31
0.142 USD (2024/01/18
0.321 USD (2024/01/31
0.131 USD (2023/11/01

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.01 18

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.02 46
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29905535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89237188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29831717

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Issues 16
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ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARIANME
. Phosphate

Contact Details
ARIANNE PHOSPHATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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